


410 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-second
Middlesex
District

1980

Watertown .

TOTALS

Thirty-second
Middlesex
District

Republican Primary

State Election

;
oq

Watertown
Pet. 1



1980 State Representative 411

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

292
292

292
292

State Election

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District fflOO

•c — £

WOBURN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd.3Pct. 1.

2.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd.6 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

.

2.

TOTALS

1,000

942
942
852

1.036

844
825
756
734
967

838
819
859
962

12,376

452



412 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

1980

Stoneham...
Pet. 2, 3,

4,6
Winchester.
TOTALS

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

State Election

* OCT

Stoneham
Pet. 2

3

4



State Representative 413

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

— o



414 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

1980

MALDEN

.

Wd.3,4
5,6,7

TOTALS

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wd.3 Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

Wd.4 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Wd.6Pct. 1.

2.

3.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1.

2.

3.

TOTALS

State Election

824
1,003

617
912

312
488
572
764

663
583
516
409
512
698

10,151

237



1980 State Representative 415

Thirty-seventh

Middlesex



416 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-eighth

Middlesex
District

1980

MEDFORD
Wd. 3, Pet. 1,

2,3.5;
Wd 4,5,6

TOTALS

Thirty-eighth

Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
Wd 3 Pet. 1.

2.

3.

5

Wd. 4 Pet. 1.

2

3.

Wd 5 Pet 1.

2

3.

4.

5.

Wd 6Pct 1.

2.

3

4

TOTALS

State Election

2^5 o

-I E

747

935
999
599

844
626
573
684
691

622
566
837
735
963
551

11,652

300



State Representative 417

Democratic Primary

So r
o <



418 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

First

Norfolk

District

1980

QUINCY
Wd. 3, Pet. 3,

4,6, 7; Wd. 4,

Pet. 1,2,3,4,
5, 6; Wd.6

TOTALS

First

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Wd 3 Pet. 3.

4.

6.

7.

Wd .4 Pet. 1.

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

Wd 6 Pet. 1.,

2 ..

3..

4..

5..

6.

TOTALS

State Election

5 ^-2

o oQ
5

1,143

515
1,071

854

666
1,117

920
565
453

696
698
432
973

1,380

1.034

13,208

277



State Representative 419

Democratic Primary

1° a—
a> o

3,838 2,302

3,838 2,302 - 82 6,222

Republican Primary

I *
z o
o =
z <

62~

State Election

S3
s ?

si- o>

° OD



420 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980

Third

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Weymouth
Pet

1,060

1,843

697
535
661

693
642

843
813
708
797
497

11,536

168
446
144
131

176
138
244

603
475
658
618
466
450
413

5,130

Republican Primary

399

322

49



1980 State Representative 421

Weymouth ...

Pet. 1,2,3,

7,8, 10, 11

14, 15, 18

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

Weymouth
Pet. 1 ....

2 ....

3...

4 ....

7 ....

8...

10...

11 ....

14....

15....

25£
o

Iff
°> aTo

€°°
tr

1,205

1,377

1,296

1,346

1,240

990
1,049

1,284

1,268

1,124

1,008

13,187

259



422 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Fifth

Norfolk

District

1980

Braintree

TOTALS

Fifth

Norfolk

District

12

TOTALS

State Election

5a>o



1980 State Representative 423

Sixth



424 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980

Seventh
Norfolk

District

Milton

Randolph
.

Pet. 5, 6

TOTALS

Seventh
Norfolk

District

Milton

Pet. 1 ....

2...

3....

4...

5....

6...

7 ....

8. .

9....

Randolph
Pet. 5...

6...

TOTALS

. o



1980 State Representative 425

Democratic Primary

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon
Stoughton
TOTALS

Republican Primary

z


